Technische Daten Notes
Sandwich plate valve with flow control function
(ZFM2RP06)
SIZE: ISO 4401-03-02-0-05
Operating principle
The ZFM2RP06 is a sandwich plate valve with a flow control function in port A. The flow con-
trol function is active for flows from port A1 to port A2. Parallel to the flow control valve is a
bypass check valve enabling free flow port A2 to port A1.

finish of mating part
6
Type Designation and Ordering Codes
Ordering Codes (Example)
Flow of
[l/min] Description Part Number
0,4 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K06;S04 XZB10319-006N01
0,7 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K08;S07 XZB10319-008N01
1,3 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K10;S13 XZB10319-013N01
1,9 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K12;S19 XZB10319-019N01
3,0 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K15;S30 XZB10319-030N01
4,4 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K18;S44 XZB10319-044N01
5,0 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K20;S50 XZB10319-050N01
6,0 N-ZFM2RP06K4K0AS/K25;S60 XZB10319-060N01
7
Seal Kits and Accessories
1
1 1 2
Seal Kits*
Pos. Qty. Description Part Number
1 1 Complete seal kit; NBR 90 Shore XZB10319D000N00
2 4 O-Ring NBR 9,25 x 1,78
*Seal kits for other hydraulic fluids on request
Figure 7: Seal positions
*other orifices available on request